Keysight 34420A
NanoVolt/Micro-Ohm Meter
  –   7½ digit resolution
  –   100 pV, 100 nΩ sensitivity
  –   1.3 nVrms, 8 nVpp noise performance
  –   Built-in low noise 2 channel scanner
  –   Direct SPRT, RTD, Thermistor, and
Thermocouple measurements

cleaner, and power cord.
05 | Keysight | 34420A NanoVolt/Micro-Ohm Meter - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Includes low thermal input cable
(34102A), low thermal shorting plug
(34103A), Kelvin clip set (11062A),
calibration certificate, power cord. Also
includes CD with: IntuiLink software, IVI
and VXI PnP drivers, user’s guide, service
guide, and data sheet.
Options
34420A-ABA English localization
34420A-ABD German localization:
translated operating manual
34420A-ABF French localization:
translated operating manual
34420A-ABJ Japanese localization:
translated operating manual
34420A-A6J  ANSI Z540 compliant
calibration
Accessories
34102A Low-thermal input cable (four
conductor) with copper spade lugs